	- 02 04 00	30		
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	06-24-200			emark Office No. 08855.0002 ner Number: 22,852
To the Honorable Commissioner of Par Please record the attached original do	102101111	0	ATTN. BOX ASSIGNMEN	rs •
Name of conveying party(ies): Hsien-Chung CHOU	20	2.	Name and address of receiving	ng party(i)
(1200	Name:	BEAUTY UP CO., LTD.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	e) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Internal	Address:	Š
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street A	ddress: 6F., No. 3, Jeng- City, Taipei Hsier	E Road, Chung-Ho n, Taiwan, ROC
⊠ Assignment ☐ Me	rger	City:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Security Ch.	ange of Name	State:	Zip Code:	
Other:		_ Addition	nal name(s) & Address(es) atta	ched?
Execution Date: May 17, 2002			☐ Yes	
4. Application number(s) or patent the application: May 17, 2002	number(s): If this document is b	eing filed t	together with a new application	, the execution date of
A. Patent Application Number(s):		В.	Patent Number(s):	
Ad 5. Name and address of party to w	ditional numbers attached?	☐ Yes	No CCC	& F400
concerning document should be			involved: 1	G .
Name: Mr. Ernest F. Chapman		7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	
6/2002 SMINASS. 300000.4 - 157400			Enclosed (Please charge account)	deficiency to deposit
D:581 40.00 W			Authorized to be charged	d to deposit account
& DUNNER, L.L.P.	RSON, FARABOW, GARRETT			
Street Address: 1300 Street, N.W.				
City: Washington, D.C.			D	C
State: Zip:	20005-3315	8.	Deposit Account No.: 06-091	0
9. Statement and signature.			the state of the s	rue conv of the original
To the best of my knowledge and belief, document.	the foregoing information is true	and corre	ct and any attached copy is a t	ue copy of the original
	A/1		June 13, 2	2002
Ernest F. Chapman Reg. No. 25,961	Sign	natura		Date
Total number of	of pages including cover sheet,	attachmen	its and documents: 2	

370,00 as

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

		ne Dollar in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the wledged, the undersigned
		ung CHOU
Hereby sell,	assign and transfer to	0
Assignee	: <u>B</u> e	eauty Up Co., Ltd.
Name and	Address: <u>6F</u>	No. 3, Jeng-E Road, Chung-Ho City.
	Tau	pei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
(hereinafter which are dis	called the Assignee) sclosed in the Applic	the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements ation for United States Letters Patent entitled:
Title of In	vention: DIG	ITAL DISPLAY SYSTEM
Which appl	ication was	
Complete	b) filed	on theial No.
extensions, o	livisions, reissues, s	ates Letters Patents which may be granted therefore and any and all substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all onvention for the Protection of Industrial Property.
	uthorized and reques granted, to said assig	sted that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters gnee.
undersigned execute all r	will execute all divis	equested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the rional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall curing and maintaining proper patent protection.
Date	Signed at	TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
On		2012. 5. 1
inventor(s	0	Hsien-Chung CHOU
Full Signature(s)		Hsien Chang Chan

RECORDED: 06/13/2002

PATENT REEL: 013002 FRAME: 0319